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Zone 3 and 4 Combined Trials Schedule

DAY 1 — May 26, 2018

Location: South Surrey Athletic Park, 14600 20" Ave, Surrey BC

Gender/Zone
Boys Zone 3
Boys Zone 4
Girls Zone 3
Girls Zone 4

Girls Zone 3/4
Boys Zone 3/4

Gender/Zone
Girls Zone 3/4
Boys Zone 3/4

Girls Zone 3/4
Boys Zone 3/4

Girls Zone 3/4
Boys Zone 3/4

Hosted by: Ocean Athletics Club

May 26, Saturday Track Events

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Event
100MH
100MH
80MH
80MH

2000M
2000M

Time

11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM

1:00 PM
1:10 PM

May 26, Saturday Field Events

Day
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

yZ3

Event
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

2:15 PM
3:30 PM

3:15PM
4:00 PM

Height
Timed Final
33”-0.840m
Timed Final
30”-0.762m

Timed Final
Timed Final
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